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Background  

In 2018, the National Library of Ireland Web Archive and The 100 Archive have partnered to preserve 

Irish website design. Ten websites from the 100 Archive's overall selections (across print and digital 

design from small flyers to major identity projects and everything in between) from 2010 to 2014 

have been selected to be archived and preserved by the National Library of Ireland for future 

generations to come.  This is an annual collection.  

Site selection 

Site selection was carried out by Aideen McCole and David Wall of the 100 Archive in 

collaboration with Joanna Finegan.  

Crawl parameters 

Eleven websites in total were included in this crawl.  

Scope and content of resulting collection 

 10 websites were selected by the 100 Archive team. 

 The website of The 100 Archive was also included in the collection.  

 All sites were successfully captured but a technical issue has prevented some images 

from displaying correctly in the archived version of http://matthewhilton.com/  and 

http://2013.agi-open.com/. 

 

http://matthewhilton.com/
http://2013.agi-open.com/


Name of Website: Live Website URL: Archived Website URL: 

100 Archive http://www.100archive.com/ https://wayback.archive-it.org/org-1444/*/http://www.100archive.com  

Agi Open 2013 http://2013.agi-open.com/ https://wayback.archive-it.org/org-1444/*/http://2013.agi-open.com/  

Antidote http://antidote.ie/ https://wayback.archive-it.org/org-1444/*/http://antidote.ie/  

Architecture Tours http://www.architecturetours.ie/ https://wayback.archive-it.org/org-
1444/*/http://www.architecturetours.ie/  

Article https://articledublin.com/ https://wayback.archive-it.org/org-1444/*/https://articledublin.com/  

Delfina Foundation http://delfinafoundation.com/ https://wayback.archive-it.org/org-1444/*/http://delfinafoundation.com/ 

Fabulous Beast http://fabulousbeast.net/home https://wayback.archive-it.org/org-
1444/*/http://fabulousbeast.net/home 

Fire Station http://www.firestation.ie/ https://wayback.archive-it.org/org-1444/*/http://www.firestation.ie/ 

Held My Kid Learn http://www.helpmykidlearn.ie/ https://wayback.archive-it.org/org-
1444/*/http://www.helpmykidlearn.ie/ 

Inis Meain https://inismeain.ie/ https://wayback.archive-it.org/org-1444/*/https://inismeain.ie/ 

Matthew Hilton http://matthewhilton.com/ https://wayback.archive-it.org/org-1444/*/http://matthewhilton.com/ 
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